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NOTFICATION 

No. LAD/VC-31/94(A), the 22nd July, 1997. In exercise of the powers conferred 
by sub section(3) of Sectioil 3 of the Lushai Hills District (Villa.e Councils) Act 
1953, the G<. \err.or of �JjzonIP iEt �lea�(d lC r< U,lllate Ihe p(HOnS whose names ap­
peared in the enclosed Annexure to this Notification as members of Village 
Council within Aizawl District. 

John Tlangdingluaia, 
Deputy Secy. to the Govt. of Mizoram. 

Annexure to Notification No. LAD/VC-31/94 dt, 22.7.97. 

Sl. No 

I. 

2. 
3. 
4. 

5. 

Name of Village 
Councils 

T ualbung 

Darlak 
Rullam 
Kanhmun 
Mimbung 

Name of nominated members 

R. Rohmingthanga 
R. Thangkima 
Kornonma 
Lalthankima 
Hauva 

Zamzachin 
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